THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 09, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 09, 2018.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
03/26/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer
18-10124 Tina Wynette Wall PRO SE

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )
17-10470 Anthony Louis Dennis Ron A. Anderson FF
18-10230 Roger David Berliner PRO SE
18-10228 Tracy Denise Briscoe Tommy S. Blalock
17-11453 Casey Lamonte Long Tommy S. Blalock
14-10012 Letitia Ahshaun Wallace Tommy S. Blalock
18-10150 George Avent Ausley Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )
18-10151 Lone Wolf Fence Co. Inc. Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )
18-10213 Joyce Cressman Brannock Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10190

18-10234

18-10169

18-10233

18-10232

18-10225

18-10226

18-10139

18-10227

18-10170

Julie Elizabeth Briscoe

Martha Chriscoe Hornaday

Frances Dawn Roberts

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )

Percilla Elaine Salinas

Amelia Page Williams

Ronnida Michelle Becote

Kathleen Marie Luce

Amanda Michelle Morris

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )

Kimberly Anne Sparrow

Lynda Watkins Y oung
(Cont. From 03/13/18 )

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

Charles (Chuck) Marshall Ivey

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

18-10197

17-11296

18-10216

18-10195

18-10187

18-10210

18-10211

18-10207

Tamara Denise Patterson

Samuel Dewberry Jr.

Zaneta Lanucha-Dewberry
(Cont. From 12/18/17, 01/08/18,
02/05/18, 02/26/18 )

Timothy Lee Pope

Norman Glenn Shepherd
Sandra Smith Shepherd

Charles Edward Cherry 11

Jean-Paul Lawrence Bernier
Jasmine Rachelle Bernier

Melissa Gail Armentrout

Thomas Michael McCluney
Kimberly Lynn McCluney

Ron A. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

PRO SE

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10189

18-10196

18-10212

18-10185

18-10036

18-10035

18-10218

18-10191

18-10243

14-10388

Laura Gaskill Carter

Jessica Leigh Martin
Angela Renee Richardson

Jayne Parrett Purdy

Oumarou Seyni

Lisa Ann Evans
(Cont. From 02/05/18, 02/26/18 )

Ronald Ceafort Keene Sr.
Vivien Marlene Keene
(Cont. From 02/05/18, 02/26/18 )

Janeice Seekins Hinshaw

David James Coloton
Jeanne Marie Coloton

Rama K. Nrusimhadri
Amber Lynn Nrusimhadri

Latasha E Stroud

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Richard Russell Foust

Richard Russell Foust

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Wendy H. James

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-10226 Richard Wayne Hefner John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 02/26/18)

18-10183 Eileen Denise Morales John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

18-10160

18-10128

18-10138

18-10079

18-10164

18-10147

18-10168

18-10188

18-10182

Elaine G Rendon

Wadis Odell Brown Jr.
Brenda Batton Brown
(Cont. From 03/13/18 )

Dharmawattee Ramotar

Jesse William Sizemore

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )

Jerry Lewis Swift Jr

Rhonda Lynn Swift

Rhonda Shrader Soyars

Misty Dawn Atkins

Rusty Carol Kendrick

Joshua James Maynard

PRO SE

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10194 Feletia Amaris Fullwood Tommy S. Blalock
18-10024 Michael McCray Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 02/26/18, 03/13/18)
18-10173 Jason Ashley Reed Tommy S. Blalock

Cheryl Wicker Reed
18-10010 Randy Allen Russell Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 02/05/18, 02/26/18,

03/13/18)
18-10171 Felicia Dannette Simmons Tommy S. Blalock
18-10174 Jeffrey Donald Voigt Tommy S. Blalock
17-11421 Sidney Arnaz Baker Sr. Phillip E. Bolton

Phyllis Bynum Baker

(Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/26/18,

03/13/18 )
18-10116 Owen Leroy Bell Il Phillip E. Bolton FF

Julie Workman Bell

(Cont. From 03/13/18)
18-10193 Kelly Wayne Brown Phillip E. Bolton

Tracie Allen Brown

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10143 James Aulton Cartner
Gayle Askew Cartner

18-10184 Garland Carver Ellison
18-10179 Cesiely Charnette Ferguson
18-10177 April Diane Gerald
18-10176 Andre Cory Johnson
18-10155 Michael Earl Jones

Dorsel Renee Jones

18-10178 Elwillie Long McAdoo

18-10050 William Russell Slate
(Cont. From 02/26/18, 03/13/18)

18-10130 Geoffrey Leo Doucette
(Cont. From 03/13/18 )

18-10158 Carlos Anibal Mercado-Soto
Yariam Maried Cruz-Del Pilar

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10186 Steven Carl Wagner Damon Terry Duncan

Jacquelyn Strickland Wagner
18-10142 Dale Franklin Williams Jr. Damon Terry Duncan
18-10157 Pinkie Tecole Edwards Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10159 Bobbi Renee Johnson Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10181 Johnny Junior Ratliff Bradley Peter Jarvis

Janice Inez Ratliff
18-10172 John Davis Jefferies PRO SE FF
18-10099 Scott Allen Bailey Justin William Kay

Amy Michelle Bailey

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )
18-10156 Shirley Anne Murdock Julie H. Morrison
18-10122 Brenda Dawn Erdy Charles E. Neill

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )
18-10126 April Annette Aten John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10090 Clarence Bernard Bolden John T. Orcutt

Paula Whitt Bolden

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )
18-10192 Peter Robert Boykin John T. Orcutt
18-10167 Donald Eldwin Brown John T. Orcutt
18-10073 Paige Hughes Carlton John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 02/26/18, 03/13/18 )
18-10009 Dawn Rena Coles John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 02/05/18 )
18-10145 Juan Carlos Correa John T. Orcutt FF
18-10154 Ashley Lynne English John T. Orcutt
18-10136 Katrina Marlene Harris-Preston John T. Orcutt
18-10144 Michelle Yvette Kemp John T. Orcutt
18-10118 Peggy Ann Miller John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/13/18 )
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
18-10153 Lillian Mchone Montgomery John T. Orcutt FF
18-10071 Robert Charles Vanderwedge John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 02/26/18, 03/13/18 )

John T. Orcutt FF

17-11429 Van Blythe Whitsett
(Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



