GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/26/2018

03/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ====================================						
TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer						
18-10124	Tina Wynette Wall (Cont. From 03/13/18)	PRO SE				
17-10470	Anthony Louis Dennis	Ron A. Anderson	FF			
18-10230	Roger David Berliner	PRO SE				
18-10228	Tracy Denise Briscoe	Tommy S. Blalock				
17-11453	Casey Lamonte Long	Tommy S. Blalock				
14-10012	Letitia Ahshaun Wallace	Tommy S. Blalock				
18-10150	George Avent Ausley (Cont. From 03/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton				
18-10151	Lone Wolf Fence Co. Inc. (Cont. From 03/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton				
18-10213	Joyce Cressman Brannock	Samantha K. Brumbaugh				

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/26/2018

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10190	Julie Elizabeth Briscoe	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-10234	Martha Chriscoe Hornaday	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10169	Frances Dawn Roberts (Cont. From 03/13/18)	Charles (Chuck) Marshall Ivey
18-10233	Percilla Elaine Salinas	Julie H. Morrison
18-10232	Amelia Page Williams	Julie H. Morrison
18-10225	Ronnida Michelle Becote	John T. Orcutt
18-10226	Kathleen Marie Luce	John T. Orcutt
18-10139	Amanda Michelle Morris (Cont. From 03/13/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-10227	Kimberly Anne Sparrow	John T. Orcutt
18-10170	Lynda Watkins Young (Cont. From 03/13/18)	John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr

03/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

0	9:	0	0	C	hε	ıp	te	r	7						
_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivev

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey			
18-10197	Tamara Denise Patterson	Ron A. Anderson	
17-11296	Samuel Dewberry Jr. Zaneta Lanucha-Dewberry (Cont. From 12/18/17, 01/08/18, 02/05/18, 02/26/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10216	Timothy Lee Pope	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10195	Norman Glenn Shepherd Sandra Smith Shepherd	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10187	Charles Edward Cherry II	PRO SE	
18-10210	Jean-Paul Lawrence Bernier Jasmine Rachelle Bernier	Lynn Ellen Coleman	
18-10211	Melissa Gail Armentrout	Stan H. Dick	
18-10207	Thomas Michael McCluney Kimberly Lynn McCluney	Stan H. Dick	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr

03/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10189	Laura Gaskill Carter	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10196	Jessica Leigh Martin Angela Renee Richardson	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10212	Jayne Parrett Purdy	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10185	Oumarou Seyni	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10036	Lisa Ann Evans (Cont. From 02/05/18, 02/26/18)	Richard Russell Foust
18-10035	Ronald Ceafort Keene Sr. Vivien Marlene Keene (Cont. From 02/05/18, 02/26/18)	Richard Russell Foust
18-10218	Janeice Seekins Hinshaw	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
18-10191	David James Coloton Jeanne Marie Coloton	Wendy H. James
18-10243	Rama K. Nrusimhadri Amber Lynn Nrusimhadri	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10388	Latasha E Stroud	Kenneth Love

17-10226	Richard Wayne Hefner (Cont. From 02/26/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-10183	Eileen Denise Morales	John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Ani	ta Jo Kinlaw Troxler	
18-10160	Elaine G Rendon	PRO SE
18-10128	Wadis Odell Brown Jr. Brenda Batton Brown (Cont. From 03/13/18)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10138	Dharmawattee Ramotar	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10079	Jesse William Sizemore (Cont. From 03/13/18)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10164	Jerry Lewis Swift Jr Rhonda Lynn Swift	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10147	Rhonda Shrader Soyars	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-10168	Misty Dawn Atkins	Ron A. Anderson
18-10188	Rusty Carol Kendrick	Ron A. Anderson
18-10182	Joshua James Maynard	Ron A. Anderson

'R'

Page: 7

18-10194	Feletia Amaris Fullwood	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10024	Michael McCray (Cont. From 02/26/18, 03/13/18)	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10173	Jason Ashley Reed Cheryl Wicker Reed	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10010	Randy Allen Russell (Cont. From 02/05/18, 02/26/18, 03/13/18)	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10171	Felicia Dannette Simmons	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10174	Jeffrey Donald Voigt	Tommy S. Blalock	
17-11421	Sidney Arnaz Baker Sr. Phyllis Bynum Baker (Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/26/18, 03/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10116	Owen Leroy Bell II Julie Workman Bell (Cont. From 03/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	FF
18-10193	Kelly Wayne Brown Tracie Allen Brown	Phillip E. Bolton	

18-10143	James Aulton Cartner Gayle Askew Cartner	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10184	Garland Carver Ellison	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10179	Cesiely Charnette Ferguson	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10177	April Diane Gerald	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10176	Andre Cory Johnson	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10155	Michael Earl Jones Dorsel Renee Jones	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10178	Elwillie Long McAdoo	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10050	William Russell Slate (Cont. From 02/26/18, 03/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10130	Geoffrey Leo Doucette (Cont. From 03/13/18)	Stan H. Dick
18-10158	Carlos Anibal Mercado-Soto Yariam Maried Cruz-Del Pilar	Damon Terry Duncan

18-10186	Steven Carl Wagner Jacquelyn Strickland Wagner	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10142	Dale Franklin Williams Jr.	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10157	Pinkie Tecole Edwards	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10159	Bobbi Renee Johnson	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10181	Johnny Junior Ratliff Janice Inez Ratliff	Bradley Peter Jarvis
10 10172		
18-10172	John Davis Jefferies	PRO SE FF
18-10172	Scott Allen Bailey Amy Michelle Bailey (Cont. From 03/13/18)	PRO SE FF Justin William Kay
	Scott Allen Bailey Amy Michelle Bailey	
18-10099	Scott Allen Bailey Amy Michelle Bailey (Cont. From 03/13/18)	Justin William Kay

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr

03/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-10090	Clarence Bernard Bolden Paula Whitt Bolden (Cont. From 03/13/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10192	Peter Robert Boykin	John T. Orcutt	
18-10167	Donald Eldwin Brown	John T. Orcutt	
18-10073	Paige Hughes Carlton (Cont. From 02/26/18, 03/13/18)	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10009	Dawn Rena Coles (Cont. From 02/05/18)	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10145	Juan Carlos Correa	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10154	Ashley Lynne English	John T. Orcutt	
18-10136	Katrina Marlene Harris-Preston	John T. Orcutt	
18-10144	Michelle Yvette Kemp	John T. Orcutt	
18-10118	Peggy Ann Miller (Cont. From 03/13/18)	John T. Orcutt	FF

'R'

Page: 11

18-10153	Lillian Mchone Montgomery	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10071	Robert Charles Vanderwedge (Cont. From 02/26/18, 03/13/18)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-11429	Van Blythe Whitsett (Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18)	John T. Orcutt	FF